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BEHIR—FFTA SV FRR—YtEE—
Srvr
2B RIER SR
#No. 1 ZF 4x100m A KFL—UL— F&E
B ARGk 3:54.73 BEH OEE. K BRE, HIEEF. K X BAK (2018)
EERH 4:03. 64 BH B BAR #X. &BF HE. BN BXR EEE (2022)
B b= sR 8% 4:17.78 INE fIZE. EF Bk, Nk ¥ EOSS (2013)
Ealee i 4:33.03
PR A SR 3 4:49. 46
KE&5E; _ 4:31.38  SH-iEE-AH S0 - HWE (2014)
B /K F—LZA Z& R 1) L
50m 100m
1 4/2 - HIRE heg 4:30. 62 K&%
O /NI 3 (0.57) 31.56  1:05.28  1:05.28 4rhze
DI VN 3 1 (+0.50) 35.24  1:15.92  2:21.20
hLE#FE 3  (+0.23) 30.12  1:05.25  3:26.45
Al EIR ti3  (+0.26) 30.58  1:04.17  4:30.62
2 4/4 BR-E7E () g 4:32.66 £thze
K H B f3  (0.70) 3438 1:11.22  1:11.22
EO ®m=R fh2  (+0.46) 35.34  1:16.06  2:27.28
sk H =3 1 (+0.59) 30. 11 1:05.42  3:32.70
Bt & 2 (+0.50) 28.79 59.96  4:32.66
3 4/5 - KiE thig 4:48. 25
A s 2 (0.67) 36.03  1:14.17  1:14.17
RR P 3 (+0.40) 34.53  1:14.34  2:28.51
| # f3  (+0.57) 35.13  1:16.76  3:45.27
BE BITE 12 (+0.44) 29.82  1:02.98  4:48.25
4 4/3 1 -§iH g 4:50. 05
xR BF f3 (0.55) 34.75  1:11.96  1:11.96
X #®=E 12 (+0.41) 39.08  1:23.81  2:35.77
KI M th3  (+0.30) 30.39  1:07.10  3:42.87
ok BN f3  (+0.39) 32.11  1:07.18  4:50.05
5 4/8 ®-RAR mhig 4:50. 31
By L& i1 (0.66) 33.32  1:09.62  1:09.62
T K 2  (+0.54) 39.88  1:25.49  2:35.11
kg FK 3  (+0.36) 31.48  1:08.89  3:44.00
HE EB 1 (+0.42) 31.60  1:06.31  4:50.31
6 3/4 IlR-EW theg 4:51.76
thx #iF fF3  (0.64) 34.05  1:12.17  1:12.17
INIL E# 1 (+0.67) 37.60  1:21.49  2:33.66
1E B2 b3 (+0.60) 33.09  1:12.16  3:45.82
i EA 12 (+0.56) 31.74  1:05.94  4:51.76
7 4/1 wyYnEs thg 4:53. 82
EF == 1 (0.76) 36.42  1:18.02  1:18.02
A FEN 2 (+0.46) 40.34  1:25.59  2:43.61
KE HE h3  (+0.43) 31.18  1:07.33  3:50.94
B D 3  (+0.33) 29.24  1:02.88  4:53.82
8 4/7 b - IERRE rhig 4:57. 38
ER RED F3  (0.57) 35.30  1:13.08  1:13.08
B &5 3  (+0.38) 41.26  1:27.48  2:40.56
*H# %A F3  (+0.44) 31.43  1:07.92  3:48.48
BH BE 3  (+0.22) 32.23  1:08.90  4:57.38
9 3/3 FE-KARI [ee]= 5:01. 34
HE FE 12  (0.65) 3418 1:12.34  1:12.34
WE IR fh3  (+0.57) 42.04  1:29.27  2:41.61
ZIL BT 1 (+0.48) 33.76  1:13.58  3:55.19
Hixt E th3  (+0.44) 30.90 1:06.15  5:01.34
10 4/6 Br-EE£EFE hg 5:02. 41
AR =F=H m1 (0.57) 38.15  1:20.03  1:20.03
{3 B i1 (+0.42) 41.84  1:31.36  2:51.39
ho EL i1 (+0.48) 30.33  1:07.60  3:58.99
MO EE 1 (+0.42) 29.99  1:03.42  5:02.41
11 2/4 # - KXLUm rhig 5:06. 95
Bk BAE F3  (0.72) 40.52  1:26.06  1:26.06
g ¥ 2  (+0.64) 40.28  1:25.16  2:51.22
BE ES 12 (+0.43) 31.54  1:08.75  3:59.97
HEAX =B 1 (+0.47) 31.15  1:06.98  5:06.95
12 3/1 - KZH mhig 5:06. 98
H*E #B 3  (0.64) 36.34  1:15.94  1:15.94
BiE wWE 2  (+0.46) 4271 1:30.22  2:46.16
BEH WEBE h3  (+0.24) 30.01  1:08.20  3:54.36
INFE HEF 2  (+0.76) 34.35  1:12.62  5:06.98
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BEHIR—FFTA SV FRR—YtEE—
Srvr
2B RIER SR
#No. 1 ZF 4x100m A KFL—UL— F&E
B ARGk 3:54.73 BEH OEE. K BRE, HIEEF. K X BAK (2018)
EERR 4:03. 64 BH B BAR #X. &BF HE. BN BXR EEE (2022)
B b= sR 8% 4:17.78 INE fIZE. EF Bk, Nk ¥ EOSS (2013)
&hiifk 4:33.03
PR A SR 3 4:49. 46
K08k _ 4:31.38  SH-iEE-AH S0 #H - s (2014)
B /K F—LZA =& (1. )
50m 100m
13 3/6 = -Friaith =3 5:07.24
HE HE 2 (0.59 37.92  1:19.50  1:19.50
AT EEH 3  (+0.63) 37.75  1:20.60  2:40.10
Ko FaR i1 (+0.84) 36.57  1:21.95  4:02.05
H*E EEZR 2 (+0.38) 30.66  1:05.19  5:07.24
14 3/5 rh - fHEET he 5:07.73
INFE B3R 11 (0.60) 33.97  1:09.90  1:09.90
EHLY 2  (+0.09) 42.87  1:33.76  2:43.66
fEE XK f1 (+0.22) 35.40  1:17.57  4:01.23
INE BE i1 (+0.37) 31.34  1:06.50  5:07.73
15 2/6 [k - BFEZER hZ 5:07.89
K 718 3  (0.74) 36. 81 1:16.50  1:16.50
KE KR 3  (+0.40) 40.81  1:27.64  2:44.14
=H =W 3  (+0.36) 34.83  1:15.40  3:59.54
RETHE R T F3  (+0.62) 31.90 1:08.35 5:07.89
16 3/2 - Uk rhig 5:10. 38
gEO0 E&E 3  (0.66) 3718 1:17.41  1:17.41
Bl %A 13 (+0.45) 44.28  1:34.64  2:52.05
Bl B¥ $3  (+0.32) 32.15  1:09.32  4:01.37
®E WF i1 (+0.56) 32,79 1:09.01  5:10.38
17 2/8 B - fndlil thig 5:15. 66
EEk Ath 2 (0.69) 37.07  1:17.33  1:17.33
LR ] 2 (+0.43) 42.84  1:30.09  2:47.42
'R E& 3  (+0.59) 31.63  1:09.08  3:56.50
WE Ma 1 (+0.24) 36.61 1:19.16  5:15.66
18 2/2 Br-®ER [Ea)=) 5:16. 21
AR ER f2 (0.82) 39.42  1:21.47  1:21.47
Hh Ht f3  (+0.85) 42.89  1:30.90  2:52.37
TH B\E f3  (+0.77) 3313 1:13.41  4:05.78
¥ Z2H 3 (+0.21) 33.15  1:10.43  5:16.21
19 3/8 k- {#fHt thg 5:17.51
AR E m3  (0.77) 43.25 1:30.78  1:30.78
B R 2  (+0.50) 40.06  1:25.14  2:55.92
HFFOZK 3  (+0.26) 33.27  1:14.49  4:10.41
Kfn B4&E i1 (+0.20) 31.01  1:07.10  5:17.51
20 2/5 # - FEL theg 5:20.16
g HiE 1 (0.86) 40.42  1:24.36  1:24.36
IR f3  (+0.43) 38.93  1:25.19  2:49.55
£F FE f1  (+0.58) 38.55 1:27.64  4:17.19
R EE i1 (+0.40) 29.84  1:02.97  5:20.16
21 3/1 &= e 5:20. 82
HETHN 2  (0.56) 36.48  1:16.48  1:16.48
Bk EE 1 (+0.76) 48.56  1:44.57  3:01.05
e AL 1 (+0.57) 34.37  1:16.95  4:18.00
Hd B 3 (+0.09) 29.27  1:02.82  5:20.82
22 2/3 ®-H2iE g 5:27.08
BRE i 3 (0.69) 38.54  1:18.72  1:18.72
AFIED 1% 3  (+0.54) 45.84  1:38.81  2:57.53
BERE LA 1 (+0.38) 36.19 1:21.72  4:19.25
EH #BE f3  (+0.27) 32.03  1:07.83  5:27.08
23 2/1 7§ - EEHAE e 5:34.16
% N f3  (0.71) 42.69  1:28.08  1:28.08
HO ZEH 13 (+0.55) 46.65  1:40.25  3:08.33
WEARADY 3 (+0.43) 30.29  1:04.45  4:12.78
INE OB 13  (+0.08) 39.50 1:21.38  5:34.16
24 1/4 7 - IRk thse 6:34.70
BEX R 2  (0.89 49.73  1:44.90  1:44.90
FH P 2  (+0.53) 56.73  1:54.39  3:39.29
ATE EM h2  (+0.42) 38.07 1:25.40  5:04.69
BK BEE 2  (+0.32) 39.96  1:30.01  6:34.70
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BEHIR—FFTA SV FRR—YtEE—
Srvr
2B RIER SR
#HENo. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— F&
B ARGk 3:54.73 BEH OEE. K BRE, HIEEF. K X BAK (2018)
EERH 4:03. 64 BH B BAR #X. &BF HE. BN BXR EEE (2022)
Bk 4:17.78 INE HE. BRF . WF Bk, AE 7 EOSS (2013)
Ealee i 4:33.03
PR A SR 3 4:49. 46
REEER _ 4:31.38  S-EE-ARA SR - HRE (2014)
IERL #H//K F—L% 25 RT.) SC0EE
50m 100m
25 1/3 % -ILH =3 6:45. 51
FH FF F3  (0.85) 51.82  1:48.53  1:48.53
EH B 3 (+0.44) 49.77  1:45.09  3:33.62
Nk ER 13 (+0.36) 44.06  1:39.42  5:13.04
Bif H® 3  (+0.31) 43.43  1:32.47  6:45.51
26 1/5 78 - FREE rhig 6:50. 02
WBTF AE=x f3  (0.63) 48.47  1:44.67  1:44.67
mE EiE F2  (+0.51) 58.40  2:08.14  3:52.81
AR i F12  (+0.46) 38.07 1:26.37 5:19.18
A i F13  (+0.60) 39.77  1:30.84  6:50.02
2/1 #-EZE thig Kk 2
AR EBF f2  (0.77) 38.94  1:21.97  1:21.97
AR BF h3  (——— )
xH g% Fl (- )
BHF K F2 (- )
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